
Referral Form
PLEASE PRINT

Youth’s Name: _______________________________________________ Birth Date: ___________________________

Address: ________________________________________________________________________________________

Youth Home Phone: _______________________________ Youth Mobile Phone: ___________________________

School: ____________________________________________________ District: ______________________________

Grade: _______________________ Address: ________________________________________________________

Parent Name (1): ____________________________________________ Parent Phone: _________________________

Parent Address: ___________________________________________________________________________________

Parent Name (2): ____________________________________________ Parent Phone: _________________________

Parent Address: ___________________________________________________________________________________

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF REASON FOR REFERRAL
Please submit any supporting documentation with this referral form

____________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________

Signature of Referring Person: ____________________________________________ Date: ____________________

Print Full Name of Referring Person: ________________________________________________________________

Agency: _______________________________________________________________________________________

Address: ___________________________________________________ Phone: _____________________________

Email completed referral form to rjefferson@my180yp.org. For assistance call Roy Jefferson at (314) 649-0757.

mailto:rjefferson@my180yp.org


Empowering Youth for
Successful Futures

WWW.MY180YP.ORG

WHY WE MENTOR

Adolescence is a time of growth andAdolescence is a time of growth and
discovery. As youth face importantdiscovery. As youth face important
choices, mentors provide the guidancechoices, mentors provide the guidance
and support they need.and support they need.

We provide youth and family servicesWe provide youth and family services
through structured programs focused onthrough structured programs focused on
mentoring, leadership, academics, andmentoring, leadership, academics, and
personal growth. Our relationship-basedpersonal growth. Our relationship-based
approach helps youth build confidence,approach helps youth build confidence,
set goals, and move toward a brighterset goals, and move toward a brighter
future.future.

We walk alongside each youngWe walk alongside each young
person, helping them navigate life withperson, helping them navigate life with
purpose and hope. When youth feelpurpose and hope. When youth feel
supported, they thrive in school, atsupported, they thrive in school, at
home, and in their community.home, and in their community.

OUR
CONTACT

(314) 649-0757

www.my180yp.org

1428 Warren Street 
St. Louis MO 63106



MENTORING WORKS

Mentors make a lasting difference inMentors make a lasting difference in
the lives of young people. Researchthe lives of young people. Research
shows that youth with a mentor are:shows that youth with a mentor are:

52% less likely to skip school52% less likely to skip school
37% less likely to skip class37% less likely to skip class
46% less likely to use drugs46% less likely to use drugs
27% less likely to start drinking27% less likely to start drinking

Mentors also help youth:Mentors also help youth:
Build self-esteem and confidenceBuild self-esteem and confidence
Improve communication and socialImprove communication and social
skillsskills
Spend free time in a safe, positiveSpend free time in a safe, positive
environmentenvironment

OUR PROGRAMS

Youth Mentoring
Youth build confidence, set goals,
and grow through positive,
supportive relationships.

Academic Tutoring
Youth are guided to sharpen
academic skills and create effective
study habits.

Empower Leadership
Youth explore leadership, take
initiative, and make an impact in
their communities.

Moral Reconation Therapy
Youth reflect on values, build
decision-making skills, and grow as
thoughtful leaders.

TESTIMONIALS

“I’ve prayed for my son to have a
genuine male role model and God has
answered my prayers. We need more
leaders like you! My son really
appreciate you so much! My 180 Youth
Program has really helped my son. He
talks about you a lot!”    
                                 – Parent of Mentee

VISION STATEMENT

MISSION STATEMENT

Empowered Youth Fully Living

To empower youth, ages 10 to 18,
to live fully, by cultivating
mentoring realtionships and
developing a plan. 

OUR 2024 OUTCOMES

“Shoutout to Roy for being an unselfish,
loving, and devoted mentor. I’ve seen
him pour love into the young men in his
program, including my son. He’s gone
above and beyond to make a
difference, stepping up when others
didn't. We’re grateful for his positive
influence, and thank God for bringing
him into our lives.”
                                 – Parent of Mentee


